2019 FACRL Annual Conference Evaluation Survey

Q1 Please indicate your registration status.
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2019 FACRL Annual Conference Evaluation Survey

Q2 Including this year's conference, how many times have you attended
FACRL's Annual Conference?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

First time
attendee

1-3 times
4-6 times

7-9 times

10 or more
times
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

First time attendee 40.63% 13
1-3 times 28.13% 9
4-6 times 25.00% 8
7-9 times 6.25% 2
10 or more times 0.00% 0
TOTAL 32
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Q3 Overall, how would you rate the 2019 FACRL Annual Conference?
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Q4 What did you like about the FACRL Annual Conference?
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Q5 What might you change to improve the FACRL Annual Conference?
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Q6 Please rate your satisfaction with the following conference events:
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Geographic
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Conference
hotel

Thursday
Pre-Conferen...

Thursday
welcome...

Conference
venue
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Conference
catering

Parking at
conference...

Poster
presentations
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Conference
registration fees

Ease of
conference
registration

Geographic
location

Conference hotel

Thursday Pre-
Conference: ACRL
Project Outcomes

2019 FACRL Annual Conference Evaluation Survey

Conference
presentations

Concurrent
breakout...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
[ Very satisfied  [Jj Somewhat satisfied Neutral
[ Very dissatisfied . N/A
VERY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL SOMEWHAT
SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED
75.00% 18.75% 3.13% 0.00%
24 6 1 0
87.50% 9.38% 0.00% 0.00%
28 3 0 0
59.38% 18.75% 12.50% 6.25%
19 6 4 2
21.88% 9.38% 12.50% 3.13%
7 3 4 1
34.38% 9.38% 3.13% 3.13%
11 3 1 1
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Thursday
welcome reception
& dinner at
Tropical Acres

Conference venue

Conference
catering

Parking at
conference venue

Poster
presentations
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presentations
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Q7 Select the factors that most influenced your decision to attend the

Conference
theme

Geographic
location

Professional
networking

Professional
development

Venue
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Q8 Please rate the conference in terms of its value to your professional

knowledge and development.
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Q9 How likely are you to attend a similar event again in the future?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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Q10 What suggestions do you have for future program topics?
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Q11 Comments?
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Q12 | am interested in becoming more involved with FACRL.
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Yes! Count me
in.

Not at this
time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes! Count me in. 40.63% 13
Not at this time 59.38% 19
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Q13 | am interested in contributing to FACRL in 2020! Please contact me
regarding the following (check all that apply):
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Standing for
election to ...

Committee
service

Member
programming

Marketing and
promotion

Membership

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Standing for election to the FACRL Board 20.00% 2
Committee service 60.00%

Member programming 40.00% 4
Marketing and promotion 10.00%

Membership 10.00%

Other (please specify) 10.00%

Total Respondents: 10
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Q14 Please provide your contact information.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00%

Title 100.00%
Institution 100.00%
Address 75.00%
Email 100.00%
Phone 100.00%
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